
PULL THIS STRIP TO EXPOSE ADHESIVE

2019 SIERRA DENALI 2500 4WD
CREW CAB

EXTERIOR: SUMMIT WHITE
INTERIOR: JET BLACK DENALI

DURAMAX 6.6L V8 TURBO DIESEL
ALLISON 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC TRANS

Visit us at www.gmc.com

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT
  OIL CHANGE & DEF TOP OFF
  TIRE ROTATION, MULTI-POINT
  VEHICLE INSPECTION
  SEE WWW.GMC.COM OR
  DEALER FOR DETAILS
• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
  SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS
• 24-HOUR ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

MECHANICAL
• CAPLESS FUEL FILL
• VORTEC 6.0L V8 ENGINE
• 6-SPEED HD AUTO TRANSMISSION
• TRANSFER CASE, ELECTRONIC
• AUTO LOCKING RR DIFFERENTIAL
• TRAILERING EQUIPMENT PACKAGE
• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER
• DIGITAL STEERING ASSIST

SAFETY & SECURITY
• LANE DEPARTURE WARNING
• SAFETY ALERT SEAT
• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT
• STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL
  WITH TRAILER SWAY CONTROL AND
  HILL START ASSIST
• ANTILOCK BRAKES, 4 WHEEL DISC
  WITH DURALIFE ROTORS (TM)
• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM
W/TIRE FILL ALERT (EXCL. SPARE)
• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES CAPABLE
  (SUBJECT TO TERMS
  SEE ONSTAR.COM)
• REAR VISION CAMERA
• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST

EXTERIOR
• EZ LIFT AND LOWER TAILGATE
• POWER HEATED OUTSIDE MIRROR,
  ADJUSTABLE W/ TURN SIGNAL
• HEADLAMP, HID PROJECTOR W/LED
• WHEELS, 20" CHROME

• TIRES, ALL TERRAIN
• WHEEL ARCH MOLDING
• FRONT FOG LAMPS
• RECOVERY HOOKS, FRONT
• BODY COLOR BUMPERS
• CORNERSTEP, REAR BUMPER
• MOVABLE UPPER TIE DOWNS (4)
• LED LIGHTING, CARGO BOX
• 6 TUBULAR CHROME ASSIST
  STEPS (DEALER INSTALLED)
• SPRAY ON BEDLINER
• FULLY BOXED STEEL FRAME

INTERIOR
• SEATS, FRONT FULL FEATURE
  LEATHER APPOINTED BUCKETS
• HEATED & VENTED SEATS
  DRIVER & FRONT PASSENGER
• DRIVER SEAT, MEMORY ADJUST
• SEAT 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH
• REMOTE VEHICLE START
• THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM
• POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW

• REAR WINDOW DEFROSTER
• FLOOR MATS, CARPETED, FRT/RR
• DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL
• INSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR,
  AUTO DIMMING
• SOFT IP TOP PAD-ACCENT STITCH
• POWER ADJUSTABLE PEDALS
• POWER OUTLET, 110-VOLT AC
• CUSTOMIZABLE DRIVER DISPLAY
• UNIVERSAL HOME REMOTE
• STEERING WHEEL AUDIO CONTROLS
• STEERING WHEEL-HEAT/LEATHER
  WRAP
• STEERING COLUMN, TILT &
  TELESCOPING
• GMC INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM
  WITH NAVIGATION,
  8" DIAG. COLOR TOUCHSCREEN
  VOICE RECOGNITION
  BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING
  APPLE CARPLAY & ANDROID AUTO
  CAPABLE, IN-VEH. APPS CAPABLE
• BOSE PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

• SIRIUSXM ALL ACCESS + SERVICE
  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY
  BY SIRIUSXM AFTER 3 MTHS
• 4G LTE WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT
  (SUBJECT TO TERMS
  SEE ONSTAR.COM)
• USB PORTS
• BLUETOOTH FOR PHONE

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $59,800.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

DURAMAX PLUS PACKAGE 9,940.00
• DURAMAX 6.6L V8 TURBO DIESEL
  W/ ALLISON 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC
  TRANS (INCL. 5YR/100,000
  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY
  - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS)
• POWER ADJUSTABLE HEATED

  TRAILER MIRROR
• CHROME RECOVERY HOOKS
  (DEALER INSTALLED)
• CAPPED FUEL FILL
POWER SUNROOF 995.00
ALL-WEATHER FLOOR LINERS 210.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
OFF-ROAD SUSPENSION PACKAGE 180.00
• HILL DESCENT CONTROL
• TWIN TUBE RANCHO SHOCKS
WHEEL LOCKS 75.00
(DEALER INSTALLED)
ROOF MARKER LAMPS 55.00
CAMPER/5TH WHEEL TRAILER WIRING 35.00
PROVISIONS
ENGINE BLOCK HEATER DISABLED -100.00
GVW RATING - 10,000 LBS INC.
REAR AXLE, 3.73 RATIO INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $11,390.00
TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $71,190.00
DESTINATION CHARGE 1,495.00
TOTAL BEFORE SAVINGS $72,685.00

DURAM

TOTAL

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
ITEMS FEATURED BELOW ARE INCLUDED AT NO EXTRA CHARGE IN
THE STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE SHOWN

• FIRST MAINTENANCE VISIT

  OIL CHANGE & DEF TOP OFF

  TIRE ROTATION, MULTI-POINT

  VEHICLE INSPECTION

  SEE WWW.GMC.COM OR

  DEALER FOR DETAILS

• 5 YEAR / 60,000 MILE

  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY

  SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS

• 24-HOUR ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE

MECHANICAL
• CAPLESS FUEL FILL

• VORTEC 6.0L V8 ENGINE

• 6-SPEED HD AUTO TRANSMISSION

• TRANSFER CASE, ELECTRONIC

• AUTO LOCKING RR DIFFERENTIAL

• TRAILERING EQUIPMENT PACKAGE

• TRAILER BRAKE CONTROLLER

• DIGITAL STEERING ASSIST

SAFETY & SECURITY
• LANE DEPARTURE WARNING

• SAFETY ALERT SEAT

• FORWARD COLLISION ALERT

• STABILITRAK-STABILITY CONTROL

  WITH TRAILER SWAY CONTROL AND

  HILL START ASSIST

• ANTILOCK BRAKES, 4 WHEEL DISC

  WITH DURALIFE ROTORS (TM)

• TIRE PRESSURE MONITOR SYSTEM

W/TIRE FILL ALERT (EXCL. SPARE)

• ONSTAR (R) SERVICES CAPABLE

  (SUBJECT TO TERMS

  SEE ONSTAR.COM)

• REAR VISION CAMERA

• FRONT AND REAR PARK ASSIST

EXTERIOR
• EZ LIFT AND LOWER TAILGATE

• POWER HEATED OUTSIDE MIRROR,

  ADJUSTABLE W/ TURN SIGNAL

• HEADLAMP, HID PROJECTOR W/LED

• WHEELS, 20" CHROME

• TIRES, ALL TERRAIN

• WHEEL ARCH MOLDING

• FRONT FOG LAMPS

• RECOVERY HOOKS, FRONT

• BODY COLOR BUMPERS

• CORNERSTEP, REAR BUMPER

• MOVABLE UPPER TIE DOWNS (4)

• LED LIGHTING, CARGO BOX

• 6 TUBULAR CHROME ASSIST

  STEPS (DEALER INSTALLED)

• SPRAY ON BEDLINER

• FULLY BOXED STEEL FRAME

INTERIOR
• SEATS, FRONT FULL FEATURE

  LEATHER APPOINTED BUCKETS

• HEATED & VENTED SEATS

  DRIVER & FRONT PASSENGER

• DRIVER SEAT, MEMORY ADJUST

• SEAT 60/40 REAR FOLDING BENCH

• REMOTE VEHICLE START

• THEFT DETERRENT SYSTEM

• POWER SLIDING REAR WINDOW

• REAR WINDOW DEFROSTER

• FLOOR MATS, CARPETED, FRT/RR

• DUAL ZONE CLIMATE CONTROL

• INSIDE REARVIEW MIRROR,

  AUTO DIMMING

• SOFT IP TOP PAD-ACCENT STITCH

• POWER ADJUSTABLE PEDALS

• POWER OUTLET, 110-VOLT AC

• CUSTOMIZABLE DRIVER DISPLAY

• UNIVERSAL HOME REMOTE

• STEERING WHEEL AUDIO CONTROLS

• STEERING WHEEL-HEAT/LEATHER

  WRAP

• STEERING COLUMN, TILT &

  TELESCOPING

• GMC INFOTAINMENT SYSTEM

  WITH NAVIGATION,

  8" DIAG. COLOR TOUCHSCREEN

  VOICE RECOGNITION

  BLUETOOTH AUDIO STREAMING

  APPLE CARPLAY & ANDROID AUTO

  CAPABLE, IN-VEH. APPS CAPABLE

• BOSE PREMIUM SOUND SYSTEM

• SIRIUSXM ALL ACCESS + SERVICE

  SUBSCRIPTION SOLD SEPARATELY

  BY SIRIUSXM AFTER 3 MTHS

• 4G LTE WI-FI (R) HOTSPOT

  (SUBJECT TO TERMS

  SEE ONSTAR.COM)

• USB PORTS

• BLUETOOTH FOR PHONE

MANUFACTURER’S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE

STANDARD VEHICLE PRICE $59,800.00

OPTIONS & PRICING

OPTIONS INSTALLED BY THE MANUFACTURER (MAY REPLACE
STANDARD EQUIPMENT SHOWN)

DURAMAX PLUS PACKAGE 9,940.00

• DURAMAX 6.6L V8 TURBO DIESEL

  W/ ALLISON 6-SPEED AUTOMATIC

  TRANS (INCL. 5YR/100,000

  POWERTRAIN LIMITED WARRANTY

  - SEE DEALER FOR DETAILS)

• POWER ADJUSTABLE HEATED

  TRAILER MIRROR

• CHROME RECOVERY HOOKS

  (DEALER INSTALLED)

• CAPPED FUEL FILL

POWER SUNROOF 995.00

ALL-WEATHER FLOOR LINERS 210.00

(DEALER INSTALLED)

OFF-ROAD SUSPENSION PACKAGE 180.00

• HILL DESCENT CONTROL

• TWIN TUBE RANCHO SHOCKS

WHEEL LOCKS 75.00

(DEALER INSTALLED)

ROOF MARKER LAMPS 55.00

CAMPER/5TH WHEEL TRAILER WIRING 35.00

PROVISIONS

ENGINE BLOCK HEATER DISABLED -100.00

GVW RATING - 10,000 LBS INC.

REAR AXLE, 3.73 RATIO INC.

TOTAL OPTIONS $11,390.00

TOTAL VEHICLE & OPTIONS $71,190.00

DESTINATION CHARGE 1,495.00

TOTAL BEFORE SAVINGS $72,685.00

DURAMAX PLUS PACKAGE DISCOUNT -750.00

TOTAL VEHICLE PRICE* $71,935.00

fueleconomy.gov
Calculate personalized estimates and compare vehicles
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Fuel Economy and Environment

NOT APPLICABLE TO THIS VEHICLE

Z
Z
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GOVERNMENT 5-STAR SAFETY RATINGS

Overall Vehicle Score  Not Rated
Based on the combined ratings of frontal, side and rollover.
Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Frontal
Crash

Driver
Passenger

 Not Rated
 Not Rated

Based on the risk of injury in a frontal impact. 
Should ONLY be compared to other vehicles of similar size and weight.

Side
Crash

Front seat
Rear seat

Based on the risk of injury in a side impact.

Rollover
Based on the risk of rollover in a single-vehicle crash.

Star ratings range from 1 to 5 stars (                    ) with 5 being the highest.
Source: National Highway Traffic Safety Administration (NHTSA)

www.safercar.gov or 1-888-327-4236

Equipped with the safety and 
security of OnStar ®. 
Visit onstar.com for details.

onstar.com/privacy

This label has been applied
pursuant to Federal law – Do not
remove prior to delivery to the
ultimate purchaser. *Includes
Manufacturer's Recommended
Pre–Delivery Service. Does not
include dealer installed options
and accessories not listed above,
local taxes or license fees.

© 2009 General Motors LLC
GMLBL_PROD_0039 – 05/19/2019

ORDER NO WRZFZC SALES CODE E

SALES MODEL CODE TK25743

DEALER NO 51223

FINAL ASSEMBLY:

FLINT, MI U.S.A.

VIN 1GT12SEY5KF233316
             

REISSUE

DEALER TO WHOM DELIVERED

CROWN BUICK, INC.                  
PO BOX 155                          
METAIRIE, LA 70004-0155                

  
           

           

{"maker":"GMC", "model_year":"2019", "mmc_code":" TK25743", "vin":"1GT12SEY5KF233316", "sitedealer_code":" 51223", "sell_source": "48", "order_number": "WRZFZC", "creation_date":"2/23/2020", "Options":["AKO", "AN3", "AQQ", "AU3", "AXK", "AY0", "A31", "A45", "A48", "A68", "A91", "BTV", "BWN", "B1J", "B30", "B58", "B85", "CF5", "CGN", "CJ2", "CMD", "CTD", "C49", "C7A", "DCP", "DD8", "DH6", "DNS", "DP9", "DQS", "D07", "EF7", "E20", "E63", "FE9", "FHX", "GAZ", "GEX", "GT4", "G80", "H2X", "IO6", "ITL", "I19", "JF4",
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